Coimbatore Capital Limited - DP Division
Fee Schedule - 2024

Particulars Rs.

Account Opening | Account Opening charges Nil
Annual - Individual 350
Maintenance :
Charges (AMC)* | Corporate | Including NSDL fee of Rs.500 1500

Credit Buy/Receipt Nil
Transaction Debit Thru' Delivery Instruction Slip (DIS) 30
Charges (Per Thru' Power of Attorney in favour of Ccap 30

Transaction)

Thru ' Speed-e 30

Demat/Conversion . E .
of MF Units Maximum No. of certificates per requestis 10 400
Remat 10 paisa per security subject to a minimum of Rs.250**
Repurchase /
Redemption of Per ISIN / Transaction 30
mutual fund units
Pledge Creation Unpaid Securities upon Payout 30
Pledge / Creation
Hypothecation / | Confirmation Per Instruction 100
Hold on securities !nvoking
Margin Pledge Craeop Per Instruction 10

Closure

Above charges are inclusive of GST of 18 %
ALL CHARGES TO BE PAID UPFRONT

. Youmay order for DIS based on your requirement as and when necessary.

No Compulsion to buy DIS at the time of account opening.
DISBooklets are available in 4 and 10 leaves.

Any additional statement will be charged at the rate of Rs.10 per page,
subject toaminimum of Rs. 50/-

Speed-e users need to make a refundable deposit of Rs. 500/- at the time of
applying for the same.

* %

BSDA : Debt Securities : Value of holding up to Rs.1,00,000/- : Nil Value
of holding between Rs.1,00,001/- to Rs. 2,00,000/- : Rs.100/- Per annum
other than Debt Securities: Value of holding up to Rs.50,000/- : Nil value
ofholding between Rs.50,001/-to Rs.2,00,000/- : Rs.100/- per annum

Rs. 10 for every hundred securities or part thereof or Rs. 10 per certificate
whichever is higher. Courier charges will be extra.




Coimbatore Capital Limited - DP Division

COINDIA Building, 340-342, Avarampalayam Road,
K R Puram Post Coimbatore - 641 006
Ph : 0422 - 262 6771-76, e-mail : dpinfo@coimbatorecapital.net
Website : www.coimbatorecapital.in

+ Last date for payment of AMC is 30th April, 2024.
If payment of AMC is made on or after 1st May delayed
paymentcharges of Rs. 25will be charged extra.

+ IfAMC has not been paid for earlier years, please pay it
before 30th April, 2024, otherwise delayed payment
charges of Rs.25 peryear of delay will be charged extra.

+ You can download and use NSDL Mobile App from
Google Play store/App store, it is absolutely free. You
Can

View Holdings with Value.

Submitting electronic Delivery instructions and Mutual
fund Redemption Instructions.

Download Option for digitally signed Client Master
Report.

Download Consolidated Account Statement.

4+ Update Nomination in your demat account to avoid
deactivation of youraccount.

+ We solicit your continued patronage and assure you of
our best services.

Yours faithfully

Dr K Sabapathy
Director

25-11-2023



